
No. Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Cl. Hometown/High School/Last School
0 Pearce Skinner GK 6-2 170 Fr. Grand Blanc, Mich./Grand Blanc
1 Pedro Diaz GK 5-11 160 R-Jr. Mason, Ohio/Mason
3 Frederik Lindqvist D 6-2 175 Fr. Nesbru, Norway/Norges Toppidrettsgymnas Baerum
4 Christian Hay M/D 5-11 175 Jr. Cincinnati, Ohio/Summit Country Day
5 Patrick Nielsen D 6-3 180 Fr. Copenhagen, Denmark/Rungsted Gymnasium
8 David Sanz M 5-9 160 Fr. Santander, Spain/IE La Marina
10 Adam Wilson M 6-1 160 So. Auchterarder, Scotland/Dollar Academy
11 William Valencia F 5-10 160 Fr. Mostoles, Spain/IES Gabriel Cisneros
12 Elliott Williams M/D 6-4 182 Fr. London, England
14 Jack Clark M 5-8 145 Jr. Mason, Ohio/Mason
15 Nick Melville M 5-11 170 Sr. Portland, Maine/Cheverus/Iowa Western
16 Peyton Mowery D 6-1 160 So. Troy, Ohio/Troy
17 Elias Helbig D 6-0 160 R-Fr. Denver, Colo./East/Creighton
18 JJ Iroh M/F 6-0 170 So. Mason, Ohio/Mason
19 Cameron Panley M 6-0 177 Fr. Beverly Hills, Mich./Brother Rice
20 Mohamed Elmardi M 6-0 160 So. Liberty Township, Ohio/Lakota East
21 Malik Morgan D 5-8 145 Sr. Round Rock, Texas/Stony Point
22 Daniel Oginni M 5-11 170 Fr. Mississauga, Ontario/King’s Christian Collegiate
23 Austin Smythe F 6-0 180 So. Cincinnati, Ohio/Summit Country Day/Radford
24 Ryan Melink M 6-0 144 R-Fr.. Loveland, Ohio/Loveland
25 Logan Ecklar M/F 6-0 171 Fr. Englewood, Ohio/Northmont
26 Jonny Williams M/D 5-10 183 Sr. Loveland, Ohio/Loveland/IUPUI
27 Aerin West M/D 6-4 176 Fr. Sylvania, Ohio/Northview
28 Nick Frank D 6-0 150 R-Jr. Perrysburg, Ohio/Anthony Wayne
29 Cole Durant GK 6-5 175 Fr. Dublin, Ohio/Dublin Jerome 

Head Coach: Hylton Dayes (16th season, Wright State ’88)
Assistant Coach: Justin Ferguson (second season, Belmont ’10)
Assistant Coach: Taylor Thames (second season, Delaware ’09)

Pronunciation Guide
Elias Helbig L - i - as  Daniel Oginni - Oh-gih-nee
Frederik Lindqvist Frederick  
Peyton Mowery MOW-ree Hylton Dayes Hilton Days
JJ Iroh  EYE-row 
Ryan Melink MUH-link
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No. Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Cl. Hometown/High School/Last School
14 Jack Clark M 5-8 145 Jr. Mason, Ohio/Mason
1 Pedro Diaz GK 5-11 160 R-Jr. Mason, Ohio/Mason
29 Cole Durant GK 6-5 175 Fr. Dublin, Ohio/Dublin Jerome 
25 Logan Ecklar M/F 6-0 171 Fr. Englewood, Ohio/Northmont
20 Mohamed Elmardi M 6-0 160 So. Liberty Township, Ohio/Lakota East
28 Nick Frank D 6-0 150 R-Jr. Perrysburg, Ohio/Anthony Wayne
4 Christian Hay M/D 5-11 175 Jr. Cincinnati, Ohio/Summit Country Day
17 Elias Helbig D 6-0 160 R-Fr. Denver, Colo./East/Creighton
18 JJ Iroh M/F 6-0 170 So. Mason, Ohio/Mason
3 Frederik Lindqvist D 6-2 175 Fr. Nesbru, Norway/Norges Toppidrettsgymnas Baerum
24 Ryan Melink M 6-0 144 R-Fr. Loveland, Ohio/Loveland
15 Nick Melville M 5-11 170 Sr. Portland, Maine/Cheverus/Iowa Western
21 Malik Morgan D 5-8 145 Sr. Round Rock, Texas/Stony Point
16 Peyton Mowery D 6-1 160 So. Troy, Ohio/Troy
5 Patrick Nielsen D 6-3 180 Fr. Copenhagen, Denmark/Rungsted Gymnasium
22 Daniel Oginni M 5-11 170 Fr. Mississauga, Ontario/King’s Christian Collegiate
19 Cameron Panley M 6-0 177 Fr. Beverly Hills, Mich./Brother Rice
8 David Sanz M 5-9 160 Fr. Santander, Spain/IE La Marina
0 Pearce Skinner GK 6-2 170 Fr. Grand Blanc, Mich./Grand Blanc
23 Austin Smythe F 6-0 180 So. Cincinnati, Ohio/Summit Country Day/Radford
11 William Valencia F 5-10 160 Fr. Mostoles, Spain/IES Gabriel Cisneros
27 Aerin West M/D 6-4 176 Fr. Sylvania, Ohio/Northview
12 Elliott Williams M/D 6-4 182 Fr. London, England
26 Jonny Williams M/D 5-10 183 Sr. Loveland, Ohio/Loveland/IUPUI
10 Adam Wilson M 6-1 160 So. Auchterarder, Scotland/Dollar Academy

Head Coach: Hylton Dayes (16th season, Wright State ’88)
Assistant Coach: Justin Ferguson (second season, Belmont ’10)
Assistant Coach: Taylor Thames (second season, Delaware ’09)

Pronunciation Guide
Elias Helbig L - i - as  Daniel Oginni - Oh-gih-nee
Frederik Lindqvist Frederick  
Peyton Mowery MOW-ree Hylton Dayes Hilton Days
JJ Iroh  EYE-row 
Ryan Melink MUH-link
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